
2078-09-25

College: All Year: 2020

Program: B. Pharm Semester: 6th (Old) Spring

Exam Roll 

No.

Pharmaceutics VIII 

(Industrial 

Pharmacy)

Pharmacology II 

(Therapeutics)

Medicinal 

Chemistry I 

(Natural Drugs)

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry VII (Quality 

Assurance of Drugs)

Pharmacognosy V 

(Himalayan Crude 

Drugs)

13170106 B- C+

13170118 B

14170010 B-

14170012 Abs C+

14170016 Abs Abs

14170019 C

14170036 B-

14170046 C+

14170062 B-

14170074 C+

14170093 Abs

14170105 C

14170109 B

14170116 Abs

15170009 C+

15170017 A-

15170027 B- B- B+

15170043 C

15170047 C- C+ C

15170048 C+ C+ C+

15170051 F F

15170058 C

15170060 Abs Abs Abs

15170061 B-

15170065 C

16170056 F B- C+

16170061 A B

16170082 C

16170083 Abs Abs

16170084 C

16170086 B B-

16170094 C+

16170096 F

16170098 C+ B-



2078-09-25

College: All Year: 2020

Program: B. Pharm Semester: 6th (Old) Spring

Exam Roll 

No.

Pharmaceutics VIII 

(Industrial 

Pharmacy)

Pharmacology II 

(Therapeutics)

Medicinal 

Chemistry I 

(Natural Drugs)

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry VII (Quality 

Assurance of Drugs)

Pharmacognosy V 

(Himalayan Crude 

Drugs)

16170099 C+

16170103 C+ C+

16170112 C

16170113 B-

16170126 B-

16170134 B

17170001 B

17170004 A

17170006 A-

17170007 C

17170009 B-

17170024 C+

17170027 B+

17170030 A

17170035 B+

17170039 B-

17170056 C

17170060 C-

17170063 B-

17170077 C

17170081 A-

17170089 C+ B+ C+

17170094 F

17170101 A

17170116 B- B+


